
FRIENDS of the
Monmouth County
Park System, Inc.

Monmouth County CupMonmouth County CupMonmouth County Cup

All Ages and Skill LevelsAll Ages and Skill Levels
Doubles and Mixed Doubles, 3.0, 3.5 and 4.0 Skill RatingsDoubles and Mixed Doubles, 3.0, 3.5 and 4.0 Skill Ratings

Dorbrook Recreation Area, 353 Rt. 537, Colts Neck, NJDorbrook Recreation Area, 353 Rt. 537, Colts Neck, NJ

Sponsorship Packages:Sponsorship Packages:
Presenting Sponsor - $2,500 (limited to 1)Presenting Sponsor - $2,500 (limited to 1)

•Logo and Business highlighted (“Presented By”) in all promotions.
•Logo and Business printed on materials or tournament swag.

•Preference for vendor table and signage locations.
•First right of refusal to be presenting sponsor in the following year’s tournament.

•Automatic tee sponsor for the Fall golf outing

Platinum Sponsors - $1,000Platinum Sponsors - $1,000
● •Vendor table

•Tournament day signage (signs will be a specific size)
•Platinum-only promotional material on social media.

•Listed on T-shirts
•Listed as platinum sponsor on tournament register and some promotions.

Gold Sponsors - $500Gold Sponsors - $500
•Tournament day signage.

•Listed as gold sponsor on tournament register and some promotions.

Court Name - $300Court Name - $300
•Each of the 8 available courts will carry the family or business name.

•All proceeds benefit the Friends of the Monmouth County Parks

For Registration & Information: FriendsInfo@co.monmouth.nj.usFor Registration & Information: FriendsInfo@co.monmouth.nj.us

June 1, 2024June 1, 2024June 1, 2024


